Assemblywoman Stacey Pheffer Amato

2019

WOMENOF DISTINCTION AWARDS



Together, let's celebrate **Women's History Month** by recognizing the extraordinary women who are making our communities better.

Join us at the

2019 Women of Distinction Awards Ceremony

held at

Queens Library Peninsula Branch 92-25 Rockaway Beach Boulevard Rockaway Beach, New York

on Thursday April 11, 2019 at 6:00 P.M.

To RSVP or for more information about this or any other community issue, contact

Assemblywoman Stacey Pheffer Amato

95-16 Rockaway Beach Boulevard Rockaway Beach, NY 11693 718-945-9550

amatos@nyassembly.gov

